
10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 456 WERNER, Jan Tripugna.com M2082 1 3 8 : 5 5 
2 465 SUSS, Vincent OH MORSBRONN M2082 2 3 9 : 1 1 
3 503 DENGLER, Wilhelm LAV Asics Tübingen M5058 1 3 9 : 2 7 
4 434 STAVJANICEK, Yannick Running Team Schweighouse M4063 1 3 9 : 3 3 
5 443 SCHOENFELDER, Patrick Running Team Schweighouse M4069 2 4 1 : 1 4 
6 460 BOCH, Thomas ANA Rohan M3078 1 4 2 : 0 5 
7 429 SCHNURR, Ralf LaFaCe-Team Weiden M3071 2 4 3 : 0 4 
8 505 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 3 4 3 : 0 6 
9 473 GETTO, Albert Oberotterbach M5056 2 4 4 : 0 1 

10 477 GASSENSCHMIDT, Peter Breitensport Sinzheim M4063 3 4 4 : 0 8 
11 498 SEIDEL, Frank Bühl M4069 4 4 4 : 1 4 
12 496 RENZ, Oswald TSV 05 Rot M5059 3 4 4 : 4 7 
13 510 FISCHER, Jürgen LC Schifferstadt M5058 4 4 4 : 5 5 
14 449 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 5 4 4 : 5 8 
15 436 KIEFFER, Estelle-marie W3076 1 4 5 : 2 5 
16 495 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M4064 6 4 5 : 5 6 
17 472 WEBER, Bernhard SR Yburg Steinbach M5056 5 4 7 : 4 2 
18 461 BOCH, Anne-Rachel ANA Rohan Athlétisme Saverne W3078 2 4 8 : 5 4 
19 500 HENKE, Sebastian RSG Ried Rastatt M2084 3 4 9 : 1 6 
20 479 Pohl, Udo TV Haueneberstein M4068 7 4 9 : 1 8 
21 499 GOERST, Remy Les Furieux M4070 8 4 9 : 2 2 
22 501 HENKE, Simon RSG Ried Rastatt U2094 1 4 9 : 3 0 
23 512 JUSCHUS, Constantin TV Wintersdorf M3072 4 5 0 : 1 0 
24 515 DECK, Matthias Elchesheim-Illingen M4068 9 5 0 : 4 3 
25 447 KREBS, Maximilian SC Baden-Baden U2091 2 5 0 : 4 7 
26 421 DARADAN, Andrej Felgenarzt.de M3076 5 5 0 : 5 0 
27 483 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 3 5 1 : 1 0 
28 431 SCHUSTER, Volker TG Ötigheim M5054 6 5 1 : 1 6 
29 454 HÜGEL, Marko Gaggenau U2096 3 5 1 : 2 0 
30 428 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 7 5 1 : 2 5 
31 469 LACOUR, Francis Hôpital Haguenau M6048 1 5 1 : 4 2 
32 502 DAUTNER, Werner TV Kuppenheim M4061 10 5 1 : 4 5 
33 426 WEIß, Jürgen RSG Ried Rastatt M4065 11 5 2 : 2 2 
34 508 ZIEGLER, Albrecht TC Gernsbach M6047 2 5 2 : 2 4 
35 492 MEGOW, Frank TV Kuppenheim M5055 8 5 2 : 4 2 
36 410 MÖHL, Peter Bab`s runners M3072 6 5 2 : 4 6 
37 432 KOEHL, Daniel La SALINE M5055 9 5 2 : 5 2 
38 433 BROSSARD, Marie-Reine La SALINE W4067 1 5 2 : 5 4 
39 504 WINTER, Stéphane Stattmatten M3078 7 5 3 : 2 5 
40 478 LUDWIG, Martin SG Stern Rastatt M4063 12 5 3 : 3 2 
41 403 MAIER, Barbara Bab`s runners W4068 2 5 3 : 4 2 
42 493 WACHSMUTH, Barbara TV Kuppenheim W5056 1 5 3 : 4 3 
43 507 WERNER, Ralph M4068 13 5 4 : 0 3 
44 506 WERNER, Rainer Iffezheim M5058 10 5 4 : 0 4 
45 462 DREHER, Daniel SV Spitzkicker M2085 4 5 4 : 0 7 
46 480 WALZ, Stefan TV Haueneberstein W4067 3 5 4 : 1 0 
47 486 Hahn, Werner LT Plittersdorf M5058 11 5 4 : 1 7 
48 463 KRAFT, Bernd FV Germania Plittersdorf M4063 14 5 4 : 3 4 
49 425 ZEHE, Marco Buehl M3076 8 5 4 : 5 0 
50 474 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W3072 4 5 4 : 5 2 
51 476 BLEICH, Daniel Baden-Baden M2081 5 5 4 : 5 7 
52 455 KURTZ, Nadia Soultz'Ridders W3076 5 5 4 : 5 9 
53 482 HAPPEL, Laurent Hermerswiller M3073 9 5 5 : 0 0 
54 439 FÄTSCH, Sandra Offenbach W3073 6 5 6 : 0 4 
55 475 BERTSCH, Dieter LG Hardt M6038 3 5 6 : 0 6 
56 491 KASTNER, Blanche Running Team Schweighouse W4064 4 5 6 : 3 7 
57 448 STIRN, Anne Running Team Schweighouse W4064 5 5 6 : 4 0 
58 494 PFETZER, Manfred Baden-Baden M4067 15 5 6 : 5 2 
59 511 Shoeyb, Andrea Neustadt W3076 7 5 7 : 0 8 
60 513 HÜGEL, David SV Freistett U2095 4 5 7 : 4 1 

Tria Seite  1Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 514 BERTRAND, KEVIN SG Rheinau U2095 5 5 8 : 0 9 
62 466 HORNUNG, Frank Rastatt M4066 16 5 8 : 3 9 
63 509 STAHLBERGER, Paul TV Haueneberstein M6041 4 5 8 : 4 8 
64 453 BÖPPLE, Steffen Gaggenau M4070 17 5 8 : 5 0 
65 422 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W3073 8 5 9 : 0 5 
66 457 KARCHER, Doris Scl-heel W4063 6 5 9 : 2 6 
67 440 SCHWAB, Michael Lt Ettlingen M4070 18 5 9 : 3 2 
68 497 FALLER, Eberhard Bühl M6044 5 5 9 : 3 9 
69 427 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV W5057 2 5 9 : 4 9 
70 485 JANESCHITZ, Stefan Rastatt M3073 10 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 
71 481 GEIDECK, Hans Scheibenhard M4068 19 1 : 0 0 : 4 4 
72 415 HERZ, Silke Bab`s runners W3071 9 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
73 516 HEID, Thorsten Durmersheim M4068 20 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 
74 467 HORNUNG, Torben Rastatt U2093 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
75 445 WAGNER, Thomas Lauftreff Ettlingen M4063 21 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 
76 452 KÖHLER, Almut RSV Tria Bühlertal W3071 10 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
77 401 LÖSCHINGER, Markus M2081 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 
77 400 SWILLUS, Isabella W2083 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 
79 424 DEUSCHER, Gabriele W5057 3 1 : 0 7 : 1 9 
80 470 WILT, Sylvie Défoulés des 4 saisons W4067 7 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
81 488 MAIER, Petra Die Vier W4062 8 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
82 423 BERNER, Helmut TSV Schmiden M6049 6 1 : 0 9 : 3 5 
83 471 VO VIET ANH, Nathanaël Défoulés des 4 saisons U2096 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 9 
84 408 WEISENBURGER, Doris Bab`s runners W4067 9 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
85 487 KUYPERS, Tanja Die Vier W4066 10 1 : 1 3 : 1 5 
86 405 BAUMSTARK, Rebecca Bab`s runners W3080 11 1 : 1 5 : 2 7 
87 406 WALHEIM, Alexandra Bab`s runners W4067 11 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
88 484 MÜLLER, Boris SG Stern M3072 11 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 
89 489 KOREN, Tanja Die Vier W3071 12 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
90 490 WUNSCH, Stefanie Die Vier W4070 12 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 456 WERNER, Jan Tripugna.com M2082 1 3 8 : 5 5 
2 465 SUSS, Vincent OH MORSBRONN M2082 2 3 9 : 1 1 
3 503 DENGLER, Wilhelm LAV Asics Tübingen M5058 1 3 9 : 2 7 
4 434 STAVJANICEK, Yannick Running Team Schweighouse M4063 1 3 9 : 3 3 
5 443 SCHOENFELDER, Patrick Running Team Schweighouse M4069 2 4 1 : 1 4 
6 460 BOCH, Thomas ANA Rohan M3078 1 4 2 : 0 5 
7 429 SCHNURR, Ralf LaFaCe-Team Weiden M3071 2 4 3 : 0 4 
8 505 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 3 4 3 : 0 6 
9 473 GETTO, Albert Oberotterbach M5056 2 4 4 : 0 1 

10 477 GASSENSCHMIDT, Peter Breitensport Sinzheim M4063 3 4 4 : 0 8 
11 498 SEIDEL, Frank Bühl M4069 4 4 4 : 1 4 
12 496 RENZ, Oswald TSV 05 Rot M5059 3 4 4 : 4 7 
13 510 FISCHER, Jürgen LC Schifferstadt M5058 4 4 4 : 5 5 
14 449 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 5 4 4 : 5 8 
15 495 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M4064 6 4 5 : 5 6 
16 472 WEBER, Bernhard SR Yburg Steinbach M5056 5 4 7 : 4 2 
17 500 HENKE, Sebastian RSG Ried Rastatt M2084 3 4 9 : 1 6 
18 479 Pohl, Udo TV Haueneberstein M4068 7 4 9 : 1 8 
19 499 GOERST, Remy Les Furieux M4070 8 4 9 : 2 2 
20 501 HENKE, Simon RSG Ried Rastatt U2094 1 4 9 : 3 0 
21 512 JUSCHUS, Constantin TV Wintersdorf M3072 4 5 0 : 1 0 
22 515 DECK, Matthias Elchesheim-Illingen M4068 9 5 0 : 4 3 
23 447 KREBS, Maximilian SC Baden-Baden U2091 2 5 0 : 4 7 
24 421 DARADAN, Andrej Felgenarzt.de M3076 5 5 0 : 5 0 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

25 431 SCHUSTER, Volker TG Ötigheim M5054 6 5 1 : 1 6 
26 454 HÜGEL, Marko Gaggenau U2096 3 5 1 : 2 0 
27 428 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 7 5 1 : 2 5 
28 469 LACOUR, Francis Hôpital Haguenau M6048 1 5 1 : 4 2 
29 502 DAUTNER, Werner TV Kuppenheim M4061 10 5 1 : 4 5 
30 426 WEIß, Jürgen RSG Ried Rastatt M4065 11 5 2 : 2 2 
31 508 ZIEGLER, Albrecht TC Gernsbach M6047 2 5 2 : 2 4 
32 492 MEGOW, Frank TV Kuppenheim M5055 8 5 2 : 4 2 
33 410 MÖHL, Peter Bab`s runners M3072 6 5 2 : 4 6 
34 432 KOEHL, Daniel La SALINE M5055 9 5 2 : 5 2 
35 504 WINTER, Stéphane Stattmatten M3078 7 5 3 : 2 5 
36 478 LUDWIG, Martin SG Stern Rastatt M4063 12 5 3 : 3 2 
37 507 WERNER, Ralph M4068 13 5 4 : 0 3 
38 506 WERNER, Rainer Iffezheim M5058 10 5 4 : 0 4 
39 462 DREHER, Daniel SV Spitzkicker M2085 4 5 4 : 0 7 
40 486 Hahn, Werner LT Plittersdorf M5058 11 5 4 : 1 7 
41 463 KRAFT, Bernd FV Germania Plittersdorf M4063 14 5 4 : 3 4 
42 425 ZEHE, Marco Buehl M3076 8 5 4 : 5 0 
43 476 BLEICH, Daniel Baden-Baden M2081 5 5 4 : 5 7 
44 482 HAPPEL, Laurent Hermerswiller M3073 9 5 5 : 0 0 
45 475 BERTSCH, Dieter LG Hardt M6038 3 5 6 : 0 6 
46 494 PFETZER, Manfred Baden-Baden M4067 15 5 6 : 5 2 
47 513 HÜGEL, David SV Freistett U2095 4 5 7 : 4 1 
48 514 BERTRAND, KEVIN SG Rheinau U2095 5 5 8 : 0 9 
49 466 HORNUNG, Frank Rastatt M4066 16 5 8 : 3 9 
50 509 STAHLBERGER, Paul TV Haueneberstein M6041 4 5 8 : 4 8 
51 453 BÖPPLE, Steffen Gaggenau M4070 17 5 8 : 5 0 
52 440 SCHWAB, Michael Lt Ettlingen M4070 18 5 9 : 3 2 
53 497 FALLER, Eberhard Bühl M6044 5 5 9 : 3 9 
54 485 JANESCHITZ, Stefan Rastatt M3073 10 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 
55 481 GEIDECK, Hans Scheibenhard M4068 19 1 : 0 0 : 4 4 
56 516 HEID, Thorsten Durmersheim M4068 20 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 
57 467 HORNUNG, Torben Rastatt U2093 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
58 445 WAGNER, Thomas Lauftreff Ettlingen M4063 21 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 
59 401 LÖSCHINGER, Markus M2081 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 
60 423 BERNER, Helmut TSV Schmiden M6049 6 1 : 0 9 : 3 5 
61 471 VO VIET ANH, Nathanaël Défoulés des 4 saisons U2096 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 9 
62 484 MÜLLER, Boris SG Stern M3072 11 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 436 KIEFFER, Estelle-marie W3076 1 4 5 : 2 5 
2 461 BOCH, Anne-Rachel ANA Rohan Athlétisme Saverne W3078 2 4 8 : 5 4 
3 483 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 3 5 1 : 1 0 
4 433 BROSSARD, Marie-Reine La SALINE W4067 1 5 2 : 5 4 
5 403 MAIER, Barbara Bab`s runners W4068 2 5 3 : 4 2 
6 493 WACHSMUTH, Barbara TV Kuppenheim W5056 1 5 3 : 4 3 
7 480 WALZ, Stefan TV Haueneberstein W4067 3 5 4 : 1 0 
8 474 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W3072 4 5 4 : 5 2 
9 455 KURTZ, Nadia Soultz'Ridders W3076 5 5 4 : 5 9 

10 439 FÄTSCH, Sandra Offenbach W3073 6 5 6 : 0 4 
11 491 KASTNER, Blanche Running Team Schweighouse W4064 4 5 6 : 3 7 
12 448 STIRN, Anne Running Team Schweighouse W4064 5 5 6 : 4 0 
13 511 Shoeyb, Andrea Neustadt W3076 7 5 7 : 0 8 
14 422 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W3073 8 5 9 : 0 5 
15 457 KARCHER, Doris Scl-heel W4063 6 5 9 : 2 6 
16 427 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV W5057 2 5 9 : 4 9 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 415 HERZ, Silke Bab`s runners W3071 9 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
18 452 KÖHLER, Almut RSV Tria Bühlertal W3071 10 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
19 400 SWILLUS, Isabella W2083 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 
20 424 DEUSCHER, Gabriele W5057 3 1 : 0 7 : 1 9 
21 470 WILT, Sylvie Défoulés des 4 saisons W4067 7 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
22 488 MAIER, Petra Die Vier W4062 8 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
23 408 WEISENBURGER, Doris Bab`s runners W4067 9 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
24 487 KUYPERS, Tanja Die Vier W4066 10 1 : 1 3 : 1 5 
25 405 BAUMSTARK, Rebecca Bab`s runners W3080 11 1 : 1 5 : 2 7 
26 406 WALHEIM, Alexandra Bab`s runners W4067 11 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
27 489 KOREN, Tanja Die Vier W3071 12 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 
28 490 WUNSCH, Stefanie Die Vier W4070 12 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 501 HENKE, Simon RSG Ried Rastatt U2094 1 4 9 : 3 0 
2 447 KREBS, Maximilian SC Baden-Baden U2091 2 5 0 : 4 7 
3 454 HÜGEL, Marko Gaggenau U2096 3 5 1 : 2 0 
4 513 HÜGEL, David SV Freistett U2095 4 5 7 : 4 1 
5 514 BERTRAND, KEVIN SG Rheinau U2095 5 5 8 : 0 9 
6 467 HORNUNG, Torben Rastatt U2093 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
7 471 VO VIET ANH, Nathanaël Défoulés des 4 saisons U2096 7 1 : 1 1 : 3 9 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 456 WERNER, Jan Tripugna.com M2082 1 3 8 : 5 5 
2 465 SUSS, Vincent OH MORSBRONN M2082 2 3 9 : 1 1 
3 500 HENKE, Sebastian RSG Ried Rastatt M2084 3 4 9 : 1 6 
4 462 DREHER, Daniel SV Spitzkicker M2085 4 5 4 : 0 7 
5 476 BLEICH, Daniel Baden-Baden M2081 5 5 4 : 5 7 
6 401 LÖSCHINGER, Markus M2081 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 400 SWILLUS, Isabella W2083 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 BOCH, Thomas ANA Rohan M3078 1 4 2 : 0 5 
2 429 SCHNURR, Ralf LaFaCe-Team Weiden M3071 2 4 3 : 0 4 
3 505 ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg M3077 3 4 3 : 0 6 
4 512 JUSCHUS, Constantin TV Wintersdorf M3072 4 5 0 : 1 0 
5 421 DARADAN, Andrej Felgenarzt.de M3076 5 5 0 : 5 0 
6 410 MÖHL, Peter Bab`s runners M3072 6 5 2 : 4 6 
7 504 WINTER, Stéphane Stattmatten M3078 7 5 3 : 2 5 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 425 ZEHE, Marco Buehl M3076 8 5 4 : 5 0 
9 482 HAPPEL, Laurent Hermerswiller M3073 9 5 5 : 0 0 

10 485 JANESCHITZ, Stefan Rastatt M3073 10 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 
11 484 MÜLLER, Boris SG Stern M3072 11 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 436 KIEFFER, Estelle-marie W3076 1 4 5 : 2 5 
2 461 BOCH, Anne-Rachel ANA Rohan Athlétisme Saverne W3078 2 4 8 : 5 4 
3 483 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W3077 3 5 1 : 1 0 
4 474 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W3072 4 5 4 : 5 2 
5 455 KURTZ, Nadia Soultz'Ridders W3076 5 5 4 : 5 9 
6 439 FÄTSCH, Sandra Offenbach W3073 6 5 6 : 0 4 
7 511 Shoeyb, Andrea Neustadt W3076 7 5 7 : 0 8 
8 422 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W3073 8 5 9 : 0 5 
9 415 HERZ, Silke Bab`s runners W3071 9 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 

10 452 KÖHLER, Almut RSV Tria Bühlertal W3071 10 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
11 405 BAUMSTARK, Rebecca Bab`s runners W3080 11 1 : 1 5 : 2 7 
12 489 KOREN, Tanja Die Vier W3071 12 1 : 2 2 : 0 0 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 434 STAVJANICEK, Yannick Running Team Schweighouse M4063 1 3 9 : 3 3 
2 443 SCHOENFELDER, Patrick Running Team Schweighouse M4069 2 4 1 : 1 4 
3 477 GASSENSCHMIDT, Peter Breitensport Sinzheim M4063 3 4 4 : 0 8 
4 498 SEIDEL, Frank Bühl M4069 4 4 4 : 1 4 
5 449 CHRIST-BERTRAND, Denis SG Stern Rastatt M4065 5 4 4 : 5 8 
6 495 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M4064 6 4 5 : 5 6 
7 479 Pohl, Udo TV Haueneberstein M4068 7 4 9 : 1 8 
8 499 GOERST, Remy Les Furieux M4070 8 4 9 : 2 2 
9 515 DECK, Matthias Elchesheim-Illingen M4068 9 5 0 : 4 3 

10 502 DAUTNER, Werner TV Kuppenheim M4061 10 5 1 : 4 5 
11 426 WEIß, Jürgen RSG Ried Rastatt M4065 11 5 2 : 2 2 
12 478 LUDWIG, Martin SG Stern Rastatt M4063 12 5 3 : 3 2 
13 507 WERNER, Ralph M4068 13 5 4 : 0 3 
14 463 KRAFT, Bernd FV Germania Plittersdorf M4063 14 5 4 : 3 4 
15 494 PFETZER, Manfred Baden-Baden M4067 15 5 6 : 5 2 
16 466 HORNUNG, Frank Rastatt M4066 16 5 8 : 3 9 
17 453 BÖPPLE, Steffen Gaggenau M4070 17 5 8 : 5 0 
18 440 SCHWAB, Michael Lt Ettlingen M4070 18 5 9 : 3 2 
19 481 GEIDECK, Hans Scheibenhard M4068 19 1 : 0 0 : 4 4 
20 516 HEID, Thorsten Durmersheim M4068 20 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 
21 445 WAGNER, Thomas Lauftreff Ettlingen M4063 21 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 433 BROSSARD, Marie-Reine La SALINE W4067 1 5 2 : 5 4 
2 403 MAIER, Barbara Bab`s runners W4068 2 5 3 : 4 2 
3 480 WALZ, Stefan TV Haueneberstein W4067 3 5 4 : 1 0 
4 491 KASTNER, Blanche Running Team Schweighouse W4064 4 5 6 : 3 7 
5 448 STIRN, Anne Running Team Schweighouse W4064 5 5 6 : 4 0 
6 457 KARCHER, Doris Scl-heel W4063 6 5 9 : 2 6 
7 470 WILT, Sylvie Défoulés des 4 saisons W4067 7 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 
8 488 MAIER, Petra Die Vier W4062 8 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
9 408 WEISENBURGER, Doris Bab`s runners W4067 9 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 

10 487 KUYPERS, Tanja Die Vier W4066 10 1 : 1 3 : 1 5 
11 406 WALHEIM, Alexandra Bab`s runners W4067 11 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
12 490 WUNSCH, Stefanie Die Vier W4070 12 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 503 DENGLER, Wilhelm LAV Asics Tübingen M5058 1 3 9 : 2 7 
2 473 GETTO, Albert Oberotterbach M5056 2 4 4 : 0 1 
3 496 RENZ, Oswald TSV 05 Rot M5059 3 4 4 : 4 7 
4 510 FISCHER, Jürgen LC Schifferstadt M5058 4 4 4 : 5 5 
5 472 WEBER, Bernhard SR Yburg Steinbach M5056 5 4 7 : 4 2 
6 431 SCHUSTER, Volker TG Ötigheim M5054 6 5 1 : 1 6 
7 428 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV M5056 7 5 1 : 2 5 
8 492 MEGOW, Frank TV Kuppenheim M5055 8 5 2 : 4 2 
9 432 KOEHL, Daniel La SALINE M5055 9 5 2 : 5 2 

10 506 WERNER, Rainer Iffezheim M5058 10 5 4 : 0 4 
11 486 Hahn, Werner LT Plittersdorf M5058 11 5 4 : 1 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 493 WACHSMUTH, Barbara TV Kuppenheim W5056 1 5 3 : 4 3 
2 427 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV W5057 2 5 9 : 4 9 
3 424 DEUSCHER, Gabriele W5057 3 1 : 0 7 : 1 9 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 469 LACOUR, Francis Hôpital Haguenau M6048 1 5 1 : 4 2 
2 508 ZIEGLER, Albrecht TC Gernsbach M6047 2 5 2 : 2 4 
3 475 BERTSCH, Dieter LG Hardt M6038 3 5 6 : 0 6 
4 509 STAHLBERGER, Paul TV Haueneberstein M6041 4 5 8 : 4 8 
5 497 FALLER, Eberhard Bühl M6044 5 5 9 : 3 9 
6 423 BERNER, Helmut TSV Schmiden M6049 6 1 : 0 9 : 3 5 
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